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TROPICAL BREEZE ESTATES 

4280 MOCKINGBIRD DRIVE BOYNTON BEACH FLORIDA, 33436 

PHONE: 561-732-4878 FAX: 5 61-732-6577 

 www.tropicalbreezeestates.com 

Updated June 24, 2025 

  ADDRESS PRICE DESCRIPTION CONTACT 

 

4216 Bobwhite Dr 

$139.999 

1973 Singlewide 2BR/2BA. 
Furnished. Florida room, outside 
patio overlooks canal.  

               Julie Lavoie  

      United Realty  

              561-601-2128 

 

 

4266 BOBWHITE DR  $174,900 

1978 DW 2BR/2BA open 
concept with new floors 
throughout, updated appliances 
and bath fixtures, spacious Fl 
room. Outside storage 
w/Laundry 

                 Camila Perez 

              Home Sold Realty  

                 833-700-2782 

 
 4057 BOUGAINVILLEA RD 

$299,000 
2006 DW 2BR/2BA  very well 
maintained. Carport, outside 
storage. Move in Ready  

             Christian Faucher 

           Canvas Real state 

              954-801-9253 

 
4014 CARDINAL RD 

$89.000  Lot available approx. 50X90 
                Jean Hebert 

           Dalton Wade INC 

               954-849-7669 

 
4067 CARDINAL RD 

$109,999 
1970 SW 2BR/1BA turnkey with 
2 Florida Rooms and open 
patio,Outside Storage 

               Julie Lavoie  

      United Realty  

         561-601-2128 

 

 

4215 MEADOW VIEW DR 

 

$229,998 

 

1969 DW BR/2BA master w/ en-
suite. Modern updated kitchen, 
carport, outside storage, plenty 
of garden space for outside 
entertaining.  

               G, Kouspidis 

              786-657-4146 
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 4378 MEADOW VIEW DR $199,999 1975 DW 2BR/2BA fully 
furnished turnkey. Florida room, 
carport, outside storage, 
screened porch  

          Jullie Lavoie  

         United Realty  

                561-601-2128 

 4388 MEADOW VIEW DR $139,999 1975 DW 2BR/2BA fully 
furnished turnkey. New impact 
window, carport, outside storage, 
screen porch  

           Jullie Lavoie  

         United Realty  

                561-601-2128 

 4424 MEADOW VIEW DR $229,900 1975 DW 3BR/2BA fully 
furnished, roof-over 2006 A/C 
new 2021. Updated electrical, 
storage shed.  

      Alexandria Lapierre 

          EXP Realty LLC 

          754-264-1778 

    

 4030 MISSION BELL DR $259,000 1989 DW 3BR/ 2 BA Fl room, 
high ceilings, Furnished, fully 
renovated. Outdoor Kitchen 

              Adam Veilleux  

          FL Realty Agency 

        561-639-2602 

 4123 MISSION BELL DR $124,000 1977 DW 2BR/2BA Quartz 
countertops, open floor plan, 
screened in patio, carport  

          Charles Campbell 

           Purple Cow Realty  

             561-632-9673 

 4397 MISSION BELL DR $162,000 
1998 DW 2BR/2BA Sunny 

Florida room in front of home. 
Can be sold furnished or not. 
Long driveway with carport. 

Outside storage .  

L 

               Domenica Wolfe 

              Premiere Realty  

             561-445-6289 

 4201 MOCKINGBIRD DR $194,900 1971 DW fully remodeled. 
2BR/2BA. Washer Dryer hookup, 

FL room, outside storage 

                Jean Hebert 

             Dalton Wade INC 

               954-849-7669 

 
 

4206 MOCKINGBIRD DR 

 

 

 

$245,000 

2015 DW 2BR/2BA updated 
kitchen & baths. Rear room 
workshop and loft storage. 

Private back yard.  

                Jean Hebert 

            Dalton Wade INC 

               954-849-7669 

 4385 MOCKINGBIRD DR $175,000 
1973 SW with add-ons 2BR 
2BA. Covered Patio, open 

concept , split bedroom layout. 
FL room in front of home/ Sold 

fully furnished.  

       Julie Lavoie  

     United Realty  

              561-601-2128 
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 4044 SANDPINE CIRCLE $269,000 

2006 DW 2BR/2BA new 
remodeled open concept 

kitchen/dining. New light fixtures 
and fans, new flooring 

throughout. Carport, covered 
patio, new skirting  

      Gianna Belrose 

     Serafina Realty  

              954-722-4111 

 4114 WHITE PINE D $125,000 

1973 SW 2BR.1BA Inside Laundry, 
open kitchen. 

              Jean Hebert 

           Dalton Wade INC 

               954-849-7669 

 4024 WHITE PINE D  $139,000 
2006 SW 2BR/2BA Open Patio, 

carport and shed, remodeled 
master bedroom, French doors 

open to newer deck at house level. 
Clean, easy to maintain flooring 

Julie Lavoie  

United Realty  

561-601-2128 

 

  


